WILD MOUNTAIN PRE-SEASON - Week 1

JIM KOSKI
JIM KOSKI

FIRST NAME

ANDY
JORDEN
BOB
CATHY
JEREMY
HEATHER
JANELLE
CINDY
DENNY
LAURIE

SCORE

PACESETTER:
BLUE
RED

Rudolf's Team

LAST NAME

POWER
RAUSCHER
SCHOWALTER
BENNETT
WESLOH
TOMAS
WESLOH
RUSSO
CUNNINGHAM
TILLY

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

HCP
9.84
9.84

Best HC

15.45

9.64
21.78
27.05
19.89
37.53
58.27

24
26
26
26
50.39

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

WO OOODo

Wednesday, December 7, 2011

17.54 PAR:
18.06 PAR:

Points Bonus

QO OMNMNWSAMMMIMMO

9.55
10.36
7.22
6.95
3.11
9.47
3.73
0.00
0.00
0.00

15.97
16.44

Time-Blue

19.59
17.51
19.52
20.29
19.86
21.97
26.24
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

22.67

9.64
22.23
27.05
24.36
37.57
64.31

1.00
4.00
1.00
1.00
0.00

18.98
18.19
20.02
21.08
19.71
22.61
26.02
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

15.45
10.64
21.78
28.22
19.89
37.53
58.27



WILD MOUNTAIN PRE-SEASON - Week 1

JIM KOSKI
JIM KOSKI

FIRST NAME

JEFF
LARRY
JOHN
STEVEN
JERRY

ED
MICHELLE
RHIANNON
CHAD

ROB

SCORE

PACESETTER:

BLUE
RED

HCP
9.84
9.84

Sara's Rascals Pre-season

LAST NAME

WALETZKO
KNAFLA
WESTLUND
SWANSON
MESSINS
WAKEFIELD
WALETZKO
WALETZKO
WALETZKO
MEDIN

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

Best HC

14.72
19.89
19.71
20.38
20.99
20.32
31.56
25.36
21.96
31.27

25
29
33
36
47.11

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

VNOOOOOOOT

Wednesday, December 7, 2011

17.54 PAR:
18.06 PAR:

Points Bonus

WWhrbs,prbdA,dbdbo

0.28
9.11
7.29
6.62
4.01
2.68
2.44
1.64
13.04
10.73

15.97
16.44

Time-Blue

18.71
19.65
19.54
19.89
19.73
19.58
21.01
20.74
19.88
21.55

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

17.16
23.04
22.35
24.55
23.54
22.60
31.56
29.87
24.48
34.94

1.00
7.00
2.00
0.00
0.00

18.86
19.71
19.68
19.79
19.89
19.78
21.79
20.61
20.05
21.58

14.72
19.89
19.71
20.38
20.99
20.32
32.54
25.36
21.96
31.27



WILD MOUNTAIN PRE-SEASON - Week 1

JIM KOSKI
JIM KOSKI

FIRST NAME

MARK
EMILY
MARK
SCOTT
ERIC
CHAD
RYAN
DAVE
ERIC
WILLIAM

SCORE

PACESETTER: HCP
BLUE 9.84
RED 9.84
Wax On Worn Out

LAST NAME Best HC
DELGEHAUSEN 11.25
COX 17.4
DUNSWORTH 6.87
MOWER 15.09
TILLY 15.57
HUGHES 18.86
MOWER 29.87
TILLY 27.93
NELMARK

PAPPAS

6 Skiers 27
7 Skiers 31
8 Skiers 34
9 Skiers 34
Bonus 42.16

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

nOOOGO T TT

Wednesday, December 7, 2011

17.54 PAR: 15.97
18.06 PAR: 16.44
Points Bonus Time-Blue
5 3.75 17.98
5 2.60 18.96
5 1.13 17.30
4 11.91 18.77
4 4.43 18.85
4 2.14 19.25
4 2.13 21.15
3 14.07 20.43
0 0.00 0.00 N/A
0 0.00 0.00 N/A
PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

12.59
18.72

8.33
17.53
18.03
20.54
32.44
27.93

3.00
4.00
1.00
0.00
0.00

18.29
19.30
17.57
18.92
19.00
19.54
21.35
21.05

0.00 N/A

0.00 N/A

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

11.25
17.40

6.87
15.09
15.57
18.86
29.87
28.04



WILD MOUNTAIN PRE-SEASON - Week 1

JIM KOSKI
JIM KOSKI

FIRST NAME

TIM
MARTA
PETE
PATTI
HUBERT
JUDD
ERIC
JOHN
KELLY
MARK

SCORE

PACESETTER: HCP
BLUE 9.84
RED 9.84
Marta's Team

LAST NAME Best HC
WHALEN 6.2
MCCORMACK 15.57
SAMPAIR 11.31
WOOD 20.07
WEGELE 35.46
JACKSON 21.35
GRUI 15.63
NIELSEN 28.12
OSBORN 28.59
PETERSON

6 Skiers 27
7 Skiers 31
8 Skiers 35
9 Skiers 38
Bonus 76.7

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

noOonOaoon VU

Wednesday, December 7, 2011

17.54 PAR: 15.97
18.06 PAR: 16.44
Points Bonus Time-Blue
5 10.80 17.27
5 6.43 19.09
5 5.69 18.08
4 11.93 19.40
4 11.54 21.89
4 7.65 19.54
4 4.37 18.96
4 3.88 20.46
3 14.41 20.60
0 0.00 0.00 N/A
PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

8.14
19.54
13.21
21.48
37.07
22.35
18.72
28.12
28.99

3.00
5.00
1.00
0.00
0.00

DNF

17.46
19.00
18.30
19.74
22.27
19.95
19.01
N/A
21.14
0.00 N/A

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

6.20
15.57
11.31
20.07
35.46
21.35
15.63

28.59



WILD MOUNTAIN PRE-SEASON - Week 1

PACESETTER:
JIM KOSKI BLUE
JIM KOSKI RED

Caymus Cruisers

FIRST NAME LAST NAME

ERICK OSWALD
JIM KOSKI
RICHARD WOGENSEN
ERIK GRINDE
SCOTT KEISTER
PAUL MATUREN
RENATA ENGEL
KEITH SHERBURNE
PAUL ENGEL
TOM ZIESKE
SCORE 6 Skiers

7 Skiers

8 Skiers

9 Skiers

Bonus

HCP
9.84
9.84

Best HC

511
9.83
11.15
12.47
13.5
16.06
27.55
30.29
25.8
55.6

27
31
35
38
58.24

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

TNOOOOGOTDUDT

Wednesday, December 7, 2011

17.54 PAR:
18.06 PAR:

Points Bonus

NWSAMABSDSDMOOO

7.89
5.17
1.85
8.53
7.50
6.94
4.45
1.71
14.20
6.40

15.97
16.44

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

PLATI
GOLD

17.10
17.54
17.75
18.41
18.50
18.93
21.00
21.49
20.09
25.43

NUM

SILVER
BRONZE

7.08

9.83
11.15
15.28
15.84
18.53
31.50
34.56
25.80
59.24

3.00
5.00
1.00
1.00
0.00

17.28
18.06
18.47
18.49
18.66
19.08
20.97
21.42
21.57
25.58

5.11

9.85
12.35
12.47
13.50
16.06
27.55
30.29
31.20
55.60



